Experimental techniques for Particle Physics
Prof. Albert De Roeck (UA) & Prof. Jorgen D’'Hondt (VUB)

The courses at the UA will be in room U203
The courses at the VUB will be in room 1G003 or room D2.23 (Campus
Oefenplein, Building G, level 1, room 1G003 or Building D, level 2, room D2.23)

Friday Oct 15 - 9:00-12:00 Les 1 (De Roeck) - UA

Friday Oct 22 - 9:00-12:00 Les 2

Friday Oct 29 - 9:00-12:00 Les 3

Friday Nov 5 -9:00-12:00 Les 1 (D’Hondt) - VUB - 1G003
Friday Nov 19 - 9:00-12:00 Les 4 (De Roeck)

Friday Nov 26 - 9:00-12:00 - back-up

Friday Dec 3 - 9:00-12:00 Les 2 (D’Hondt) - VUB - D2.23

Friday Dec 10 - 9:00-12:00 Les 3 (D’Hondt) - VUB - 1G003
Monday Dec 20 - 9:00-12:00 Exams (De Roeck) - UA

Friday Dec 24 - 9:00-12:00 - back-up lecture whenever needed

Exams for the part of Prof. D’Hondt will be taken during the official exam period
at the end of the semester in January.




